CEDAR TRAILS LAND AND DEVELOPMENT, CO, LTD MARJORIE RAMBO, a single woman	
	all that real property situated in the
of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Ore	igon, described as:
	83 CEDAR TRAILS, in the County of Klamath, St
Subject to: 1. Restrictions as shown on t 2. Covenants easements, restr 14229	the recorded plat rictions recorded July 3, 1978 in Book M-78 P
nd covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except as set forth above	
and will warrant and defend the same agains	t all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo
The true and actual consideration for	this transfer is $S_{16,000,00}$.
가슴 가는 것은 것으로 가장 가지는 것이라고 있다. 같은 것으로 고관하는 것이 아이지는 것이 같은 것이다. 같은 것으로 고관하는 것이 아이지는 것이 같은 것이다.	
Dated this	
	<u>Otoba</u> , 19_78
2019년 1월 1983년 1월 1993년 1월 19 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 19 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 19	- thomas D. Sunday
에 가는 것을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는다. 같은 것이 가격을 가지 않는 것을 것을 것이 같이 가지 않는다.	Dorothy R. Sundard
TATE OF OREGON, County of) ss ()
Inonnes D. Spindau, & 4	Crichhy R. Souch and ack nowledged the forest
	ntary act and deed.
	Before me:DONNA K. BICK
	NOTARY PUBLIC-DRECON
	Notary Public for Oregon
If consideration includes other property	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which)	My Commission Frontes 1/1/1/9 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the richaser agrees to pay or assume. ////////////////////////////////////
NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Imp Commission Exercise 11/11/19/1 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the richaser agrees to pay or assume. ////////////////////////////////////
If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which)	Imp Commission Excites 1/1/1/24
NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Imp Commission Expires 1/1/1/19
NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Imp Commission Excites 1/1/1/24- Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the rehaser agrees to pay or assume. ////////////////////////////////////
NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Imp Commission Expires 1/1/1/19
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Imp Commission Expire: 1/1/1/9-1 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the rehaser agrees to pay or assume. ////////////////////////////////////
NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Implements on Facility (17/19) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the rechaser agrees to pay or assume. / or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration y or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole STATE OF OREGON,)